Weds 12th July
12:30 to 13:30

Firestone Bay -
Chestnut Appeal Beach Clean

Sat 15th July
10:00 to 12:00

Firestone Bay -
Chestnut Appeal Event

Wed 19th July
15:30 to 17:00

Beechwood Primary -
Outdoor Community Evening

Sun 23rd July
11:30 to 14:30

Sun 6th August
11:00 to 13:00

Tues 8th August
11:00 to 15:00

Tothill Community Centre - Bovisand Beach Bantham Beach

Cheeki Monkey Community Event

Weds 9th August Fri 11th August Sun 13th August
13:00 to 14:00 14:00 to 16:00 07:30 to 10:30
Tinside Beach - Bovisand Beach Tinside Lido -

Chestnut Appeal Beach Clean Chestnut Appeal Event

Sun 13th August Sun 20th August Weds 23rd August

09:00 to 17:00 11:00 to 15:00 13:00 to 15:00
Start Bay - Festival Whitsand Bay Bovisand Beach

Sat 26th August Sat 26th August Sun 27th August

11:00 to 15:00 20:00 to 23:00 20:00 to 23:00
Bigbury Beach Tinside Open Air Cinema - Tinside Open Air Cinema
- Jawsl!

The Shallows

EVERY WEDNESDAY - TIMES MAY VARY, PLEASE SEE SOCIAL MEDIA FOR DETAILS
Teat's Hill Beach - MBA Beach Rangers

Lot RockpooT Rambles S Big Beach Bonanzas Partner Events i
“and Beach Cleans _ —
R e P e : Come on down and find the Throughaut the holldagS'—, :

Join us at Bovisand Beach for a fun  National Marine Aquarium marquee on . we'll be joining up W|th all sorts of

filled two hour session! Our expert  the beach! We'll be there a_lbday,‘With"_ i 'frlends and orgahlsatlons across the

~guides will help you explore the . arts, crafts, scavenger hunts, artefacts, South West to spread some marine
rockpools to find incredible local sports, and more! 'I:hese days are all magic. Keep an eye out for us wherever
creatures and then lead a beach about feeling connected to the oceans you are and be sure to say hi whenever
clean to make a real difference to and having fun on our brilliant beaches.  you spot us! Our website and Facebook
our beautiful beaches! page is the best place to keep up with

all our outreach.

For more information on our fantastic and fun beach days, head to our website www.national-aquarium.co.uk

www.national-aquarium.co.uk | 0844 8937938 | f /NationalMarineAquarium | 3 @NMAplymouth



